
Richardson ISD - Board Members 

Karen Clardy – President 469.593.0403 karen.clardy@risd.org 

Jean Bono – Vice President 469.593.0403 jean.bono@risd.org 

Regina Harris – Secretary 469.593.0403 regina.harris@risd.org 

Kim Caston – Treasurer 469.593.0403 kim.caston@risd.org 

Eron Linn 469.593.0403 eron.linn@risd.org 

Debbie Renteria 469.593.0403 debbie.renteria@risd.org 
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